
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200801070000
06770

01/07/2008
10:29:50 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLINGSWO
RTH, ANGELA
AKA

36 58 200801070000
06760

Lot#:29
Book:36 Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VIII

200801080000
09490

01/08/2008
10:34:57 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD,
BRANDON S

16 118 Lot#:24
Book:16
Pg:118
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

200801230000
30010

01/23/2008
12:37:09 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GANN KEVIN 200712070005
56520

200801150000
20420

01/15/2008
12:17:50 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOKANSON,
RACHEL L

39 79 Lot#:80 Blk:20
Book:39 Pg:79
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 2ND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

200801170000
23300

01/17/2008
10:50:44 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TENNANT
DAVID B

200507260003
73400

200801170000
23490

01/17/2008
11:12:17 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES 200509160004
81500

Other:SEE
INST

200801170000
23480

01/17/2008
11:12:16 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FAIRCLOTH
KIRBY

200403290001
61350

200801310000
39960

01/31/2008
08:57:51 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE, EARL H
III

27 105 200203220001
36571

Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:105
Sub:BOVA
ACRES

200801310000
39960

01/31/2008
08:57:51 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE, EARL H
III

27 105 200203220001
36571

Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:105
Sub:BOVA
ACRES

200801310000
39970

01/31/2008
08:57:52 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CHRISTOPHE
R K

33 19 Lot#:103
Book:33 Pg:19
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200801310000
39990

01/31/2008
08:57:54 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNES, IAN 35 137 Lot#:49
Book:35
Pg:137
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE I



200801310000
39980

01/31/2008
08:57:53 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CROWNHART,
DAVID J

29 34 Lot#:43
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7 FINAL
PLAT

200801310000
40140

01/31/2008
10:37:08 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
JASON W

36 85 200801310000
40130

Lot#:165 Lot:B
Book:36 Pg:85
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4-D

200802040000
44580

02/04/2008
02:02:06 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOMETOWN
MTG
SERVICES

34 117 200802040000
44570

Lot#:41
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200802040000
44950

02/04/2008
03:05:49 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER, IVAN
H

24 60 Lot#:324
Book:24 Pg:60
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE V

200802120000
57780

02/12/2008
12:38:56 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY,
CAROLYN B

37 104 200802120000
57770

Lot#:237
Book:37
Pg:104
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE I

200802060000
49900

02/06/2008
02:20:06 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GANN
JEFFERSON
TYLER

200410050005
50310

200802060000
49940

02/06/2008
02:20:10 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARRUTH
BERT

200709120004
28670

200802060000
49930

02/06/2008
02:20:09 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
DANA J

200607170003
42210

200802180000
64210

02/18/2008
08:24:12 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TECH,
TIMOTHY M

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200802290000
83660

02/29/2008
02:31:49 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TECH
TIMOTHY M

200712270005
78990

200803030000
85340

03/03/2008
01:01:58 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENSON
, JOHN DAVID

39 111 200803030000
85330

Lot#:37 Lot:B
Book:39
Pg:111
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 37



200803030000
85560

03/03/2008
01:25:25 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

EDWARDS,
DAVID
EVERETT

32 11 200605120002
25450

Lot#:431
Book:32 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200803040000
88660

03/04/2008
03:16:28 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PUCCIO,
MEREDITH C

28 27 Lot#:304
Book:28 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 3
FIRST
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP

200803050000
90340

03/05/2008
01:14:11 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GARDNER,
DAVID L

37 13 Lot#:6-05
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

200803110001
00420

03/11/2008
02:27:06 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MULLINS,
GREGORY L

200703020000
93760

200803110001
00430

03/11/2008
02:27:07 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
TONY

200511010005
66560

200803110001
00440

03/11/2008
02:27:08 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EVANS DAINA 200503010000
94450

200803120001
01960

03/12/2008
12:51:38 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUZIE,
JEFFERSON C

23 133 Lot#:1520
Book:23
Pg:133
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 15TH
SECTOR

200803310001
27750

03/31/2008
08:51:09 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FINDLAY,
MICHAEL O

34 117 Lot#:59
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE


