Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801070000 06770	01/07/2008 10:29:50 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLINGSWO RTH, ANGELA AKA			36	58	200801070000 06760	Lot#:29 Book:36 Pg:58 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VIII
200801080000 09490	01/08/2008 10:34:57 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD, BRANDON S			16	118		Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:118 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 8TH SECTOR PHASE 1
200801230000 30010	01/23/2008 12:37:09 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GANN KEVIN					200712070005 56520	
200801150000 20420	01/15/2008 12:17:50 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOKANSON, RACHEL L			39	79		Lot#:80 Blk:20 Book:39 Pg:79 Sub:EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 2ND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
200801170000 23300	01/17/2008 10:50:44 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TENNANT DAVID B					200507260003 73400	
200801170000 23490	01/17/2008 11:12:17 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES						200509160004 81500	Other:SEE INST
200801170000 23480	01/17/2008 11:12:16 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRCLOTH KIRBY					200403290001 61350	
200801310000 39960	01/31/2008 08:57:51 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, EARL H			27	105	200203220001 36571	Lot#:1 Book:27 Pg:105 Sub:BOVA ACRES
200801310000 39960	01/31/2008 08:57:51 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, EARL H			27	105	200203220001 36571	Lot#:3 Book:27 Pg:105 Sub:BOVA ACRES
200801310000 39970	01/31/2008 08:57:52 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHE R K			33	19		Lot#:103 Book:33 Pg:19 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200801310000 39990	01/31/2008 08:57:54 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNES, IAN			35	137		Lot#:49 Book:35 Pg:137 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE I

200801310000 39980	01/31/2008 08:57:53 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROWNHART, DAVID J		29	34		Lot#:43 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7 FINAL PLAT
200801310000 40140	01/31/2008 10:37:08 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, JASON W		36	85	200801310000 40130	Lot#:165 Lot:B Book:36 Pg:85 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4-D
200802040000 44580	02/04/2008 02:02:06 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HOMETOWN MTG SERVICES		34	117	200802040000 44570	Lot#:41 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200802040000 44950	02/04/2008 03:05:49 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER, IVAN H		24	60		Lot#:324 Book:24 Pg:60 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE V
200802120000 57780	02/12/2008 12:38:56 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLEY, CAROLYN B		37	104	200802120000 57770	Lot#:237 Book:37 Pg:104 Sub:HILLSBOR O SUBDIVISION PHASE I
200802060000 49900	02/06/2008 02:20:06 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GANN JEFFERSON TYLER				200410050005 50310	
200802060000 49940	02/06/2008 02:20:10 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARRUTH BERT				200709120004 28670	
200802060000 49930	02/06/2008 02:20:09 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON DANA J				200607170003 42210	
200802180000 64210	02/18/2008 08:24:12 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TECH, TIMOTHY M					Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200802290000 83660	02/29/2008 02:31:49 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TECH TIMOTHY M				200712270005 78990	
200803030000 85340	03/03/2008 01:01:58 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENSON , JOHN DAVID		39	111	200803030000 85330	Lot#:37 Lot:B Book:39 Pg:111 Sub:SUNSET LAKE PHASE 4 RESURVEY OF A RESURVEY OF LOT 37

		T	I		I	I		I	I	
200803030000 85560	03/03/2008 01:25:25 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	EDWARDS, DAVID EVERETT		32	11	25450	Lot#:431 Book:32 Pg:11 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200803040000 88660	03/04/2008 03:16:28 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUCCIO, MEREDITH C		28	27		Lot#:304 Book:28 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 3 FIRST ADDITION AMENDED MAP
200803050000 90340	03/05/2008 01:14:11 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARDNER, DAVID L		37	13		Lot#:6-05 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
200803110001 00420	03/11/2008 02:27:06 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLINS, GREGORY L				200703020000 93760	
200803110001 00430	03/11/2008 02:27:07 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD TONY				200511010005 66560	
200803110001 00440	03/11/2008 02:27:08 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS DAINA				200503010000 94450	
200803120001 01960	03/12/2008 12:51:38 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUZIE, JEFFERSON C		23	133		Lot#:1520 Book:23 Pg:133 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 15TH SECTOR
200803310001 27750	03/31/2008 08:51:09 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINDLAY, MICHAEL O		34	117		Lot#:59 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE